



8	anchor	M12x120		14	connector	90x70x35
7	side base	H-beam		13	bracing	φ32x15
6	nuts	M16		12	bolts	M10x80
5	bolts	M16x90		11	bolts	M10x25
4	nuts	M10		10	nuts	M14
3	bolts	M10x120		9	bolts	M14x40
2	can/lever Post	200x60x25				
1	arm					